PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/14/2020 Regalia Manufacturi... ~DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 17,729.11
10/14/2020 B & R Farms DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 17,794.11
10/14/2020 Zampelli Sound DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 17,859.11
10/15/2020 1829 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2020-471 2,968.54 X 14,890.57

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22
10/16/2020 Kenton Sitch DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,955.57
10/16/2020 Lam Enterprises DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,020.57
10/16/2020 Three Rivers Conces... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,085.57
10/16/2020 Aaron Kelly Country... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,150.57
10/16/2020 W. A. DeHart, Inc. DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,215.57
10/16/2020 Amusement Entertai... ~DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,280.57
10/19/2020 Phantom Entertainme... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,345.57
10/19/2020 Stineman Ribbon Co DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,410.57
10/19/2020 Columbia-Montour ... = DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,475.57
10/19/2020 Indiana Ticket Co. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,540.57
10/19/2020 Warren County Farm... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,605.57
10/20/2020 Granite Industries, Inc DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,670.57
10/20/2020 Vortex Insurance Ag... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,735.57
10/20/2020 Gold Medal Mid Atl... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,800.57
10/20/2020 Haas & Wilkerson In... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,865.57
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/20/2020 New Individuals DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,930.57
10/21/2020 1830 Elizabethtown Sporti... AWARD Invoice 68580 100.00 X 15,830.57
10/22/2020 KOI Drag Racing DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,895.57
10/23/2020 Portlock Maintenance =~ DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,960.57
10/23/2020 The Fair Publishing ... = DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,025.57
10/23/2020 IM Productions, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,090.57
10/23/2020 F & F Production, LLC DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,155.57
10/23/2020 Meatloaf Show DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,220.57
10/23/2020 Power Pulling Produ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,285.57
10/23/2020 Black Cat Hell Drivers DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,350.57
10/23/2020 Yugar Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,415.57
10/23/2020 American Amuseme... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,480.57
10/24/2020 1831 Swan's Trophies Plus ~ AWARD Awards 54324 X 15,937.33
10/24/2020 1832 Andrew Douglas Jew... AWARD #001-28613 121.00 X 15,816.33
10/26/2020 Crouse Sled Rental L... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,881.33
10/26/2020 Famous Rumors DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,946.33
10/26/2020 Dan & Galla Musical... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,011.33
10/26/2020 Klein's Entertainmen... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,076.33
10/26/2020 Variety Attractions, I... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,141.33
10/26/2020 Andy Rotz DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,206.33
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/26/2020 Marshal Steve's Pony... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,271.33
10/26/2020 Golf Carts Unlimited... DUESL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,336.33
10/26/2020 Powers and Thomas ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,401.33
10/26/2020 Horstman Concessions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,466.33
10/26/2020 North Pole Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,531.33
10/26/2020 1833 Harry Reffner -split- Oct Honor, pos... 2,073.01 X 14,458.32

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -262.53

POSTG -174.00

SUPPL -21.18

OBRDT PSSA Meeting ... -97.60

OBRDT PSSA Meeting ... -17.70
10/28/2020 1834 P/S Printing PRNTG Inv 20-1770 81.09 X 14,377.23
10/29/2020 Punxsutawney Groun... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,442.23
10/29/2020 Reithoffer Shows, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,507.23
10/29/2020 1835 Sally K Nolt OFFRT Zone 3 137.40 X 14,369.83
10/30/2020 The Nashville Music ... DUESL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,434.83
10/30/2020 Axe Women Loggers... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,499.83
10/30/2020 INTER Interest X 3.76 14,503.59
11/02/2020 1836 Karen Dobson BDMTG 100.00 X 14,403.59
11/02/2020 1837 PA State Fair Queen ... BDMTG 300.00 X 14,103.59
11/03/2020 Jack Fullerton Promo... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,168.59
11/03/2020 Audio Innovators, Inc ~ DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,233.59



PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
11/03/2020 Artists & Attractions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,298.59
11/03/2020 Rick Modesitt & Ass... DUESL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,363.59
11/03/2020 Carachilo, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,428.59
11/03/2020 Spectrum Weather an... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,493.59
11/05/2020 The Ray Owen Show  DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,558.59
11/05/2020 1838 P/S Printing PRNTG Inv 20-1781 26.39 X 14,532.20
11/06/2020 Bull's Eye Security, I... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,597.20
11/06/2020 Firefighter Show DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,662.20
11/10/2020 KRE Security LLC DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,727.20
11/10/2020 Duttera Sound Service DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,792.20
11/10/2020 Kountry K-9 Show DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,857.20
11/13/2020 Bandstand Bruce Pro... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,922.20
11/13/2020 East Coast Turnaround DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 14,987.20
11/16/2020 Bar C Ranch Petting ... DUESL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,052.20
11/16/2020 Beyond Spots & Dot... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,117.20
11/16/2020 Penn Valley Shows, ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,182.20
11/16/2020 Triangle Poster & Pri... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 15,247.20
11/16/2020 1839 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2020-522 2,968.54 X 12,278.66

SALARY -2,346.32

SALARY -587.00

TAX -35.22
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
11/17/2020 Premier Atlantic Sec... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,343.66
11/19/2020 Sound Rental Service... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,408.66
11/19/2020 The Magic of Steve ...  DUESL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,473.66
11/23/2020 Heritage Village DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,538.66
11/24/2020 DCA Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,603.66
11/25/2020 Allegany County Fai... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,668.66
11/27/2020 Fight Underground DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 12,733.66
11/27/2020 1840 Harry Reffner -split- Nov Honor, po... 1,959.46 X 10,774.20

TELEC -133.85

OFFRT Sally - Zone 3 ... -116.98

POSTG -187.45

SUPPL -21.18

SECTH -1,500.00
11/30/2020 Kaliff Insurance DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 10,839.20
11/30/2020 JCH of Buffalo Inc DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 10,904.20
11/30/2020 INTER Interest X 3.34 10,907.54
12/01/2020 Wonder Zone Dinosa... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 10,972.54
12/03/2020 Pure Country - Geor... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,037.54
12/04/2020 The Hobbs Sisters DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,102.54
12/04/2020 Bob Randall DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,167.54
12/07/2020 Laurel Highlands Ma... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,232.54
12/07/2020 Anjoli Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,297.54
12/08/2020 PA Maple Festival MISCI:DONATE Deposit X 20.00 11,317.54



Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
12/10/2020 Make Mine Country DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,382.54
12/10/2020 Heather Olson DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,447.54
12/14/2020 Circus Incredible DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,512.54
12/15/2020 Coston Cross DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,577.54
12/15/2020 Michael Felk's Herita... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,642.54
12/16/2020 1841 IAFE DUESS Membership R... 165.00 X 11,477.54
12/18/2020 P/S Printing DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,542.54
12/18/2020 R2M2 DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,607.54
12/18/2020 Joe Holler & Real Co... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,672.54
12/18/2020 Central PA Security ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 11,737.54
12/18/2020 1842 PA State Council of ... DUESS 2021 Members... 150.00 X 11,587.54
12/18/2020 1843 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2020-567 2,968.54 X 8,619.00

SALARY December 202... -2,346.32

SALARY -587.00

TAX -35.22
12/21/2020 Redeye Rodeo Comp... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,684.00
12/22/2020 Redeye Rodeo Comp... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,749.00
12/22/2020 Rob Ballonoff DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,814.00
12/22/2020 The Marvelous Mutts ~ DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,879.00
12/24/2020 Buffalo Beals Anima... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,944.00
12/28/2020 Spiker Helicopters DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,009.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
12/28/2020 Liz Gregory Talent... = DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,074.00
12/28/2020 The Cars Stars Co DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,139.00
12/28/2020 9 Bedford-Scholar TFERI SCHOLAR AC... transfer X 1,000.00 10,139.00
12/28/2020 1844 Harry Reffner -split- Honor, telec 1,907.36 X 8,231.64

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -124.03

POSTG -25.65

SUPPL -70.18

EQUPR -187.50
12/28/2020 1845 Holly Long SCHOLE 2020 Scholarship 1,000.00 X 7,231.64
12/29/2020 east Coast Extreme I... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,296.64
12/30/2020 1846 Swan's Trophies Plus ~ AWARD State Director ... 146.28 X 7,150.36
12/31/2020 October Rose Music DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,215.36
12/31/2020 Decision Maker, Inc. -split- Deposit X 130.00 7,345.36

ASSCD 2021 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2021 Dues 65.00
12/31/2020 INTER Interest X 2.45 7,347.81
01/04/2021 North of Mason-Dixon DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,412.81
01/04/2021 Dreamland Amusem... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,477.81
01/05/2021 The Seltzer Group DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,542.81
01/05/2021 Cincinnati Circus Co... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,607.81
01/05/2021 DerbyDog Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,672.81
01/08/2021 Bedford-Scholar TFERI SCHOLAR AC... Deposit X 1,000.00 8,672.81
01/08/2021 1847 Trenton B. Balmer SCHOLE Mignot Scholar... 1,000.00 X 7,672.81
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment Deposit Balance
01/11/2021 Adam Calvert DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 7,737.81
01/11/2021 Christopher Entertain... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 7,802.81
01/11/2021 Spectrum Weather an... ADNEW Deposit 140.00 7,942.81
01/13/2021 Bedford-Scholar TFERI SCHOLAR AC... Deposit 1,000.00 8,942.81
01/13/2021 1848 Macy Walason SCHOLE Scholarship 1,000.00 7,942.81
01/15/2021 Cement Belt Fair DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 8,007.81
01/19/2021 Bedford-Scholar TFERI SCHOLAR AC... Deposit 1,000.00 9,007.81
01/19/2021 1849 Thomas Gabel SCHOLE Scholarship 1,000.00 8,007.81
01/20/2021 Echo Valley DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 8,072.81
01/20/2021 Mimealot DUESIL:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 8,137.81
01/20/2021 1850 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QMISC Virtual Queen ... 800.00 7,337.81
01/20/2021 1851 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2021-026 2,968.54 4,369.27

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22
01/22/2021 1852 P/S Printing -split- Inv 21-1046, 2... 2,302.96 2,066.31

DIRECT -2,221.87

SUPPL -81.09
01/25/2021 Chris Ruble DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 2,131.31
01/26/2021 Rannels Rustic DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 2,196.31
01/26/2021 PSACEF Savings Acct... TFERISA Deposit 10,000.00 12,196.31
01/27/2021 Chee Chee The CLown DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 12,261.31
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment Deposit Balance
01/27/2021 1853 Harry Reffner -split- Jan Honor, tele... 2,077.40 10,183.91

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -129.84

SUPPL -63.56

OFFRT Pick up plaque... -84.00

OTHER Lobby Disclos... -300.00
01/29/2021 J & J Demolition Der... DUESL:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 10,248.91
01/29/2021 Rock N Roll Pet Stor... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 10,313.91
01/31/2021 INTER Interest 1.99 10,315.90
02/05/2021 Variety Attractions, [... ADNEW Deposit 367.50 10,683.40
02/05/2021 1854 Brandon Sauder GIFTS Thank you 50.00 10,633.40
02/08/2021 PA Department of A...  CONTESI:PAPRI Deposit 1,500.00 12,133.40
02/08/2021 Bedford-Scholar TFERI SCHOLAR AC... Deposit 1,000.00 13,133.40
02/08/2021 1855 Abigail Wurzbach SCHOLE Scholarship 1,000.00 12,133.40
02/09/2021 Zampelli Sound ADNEW Deposit 87.50 12,220.90
02/12/2021 1856 P/S Printing -split- Invoice PS914... 183.55 12,037.35

SUPPL Checks -121.07

SUPPL Courtesy Cards -62.48
02/15/2021 1857 Kendall,Prebola and ... ACCTG Review & 990 ... 3,625.00 8,412.35
02/16/2021 Bull's Eye Security, I... ADNEW 4892 50.00 8,462.35
02/16/2021 Hard Core Derby Pro... DUESI:ASSCD 1582 65.00 8,527.35
02/18/2021 PSACF General Acct... TFERISA Deposit 15,000.00 23,527.35
02/18/2021 1858 Milliron Associates -split- February 2021 ... 2,968.54 20,558.81

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment Deposit Balance

TAX -35.22
02/23/2021 Audio Innovators, Inc  ADNEW Deposit 87.50 20,646.31
02/26/2021 Jess Kellie Adams DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 20,711.31
02/27/2021 1859 Harry Reffner -split- Feb Honor, Su... 2,281.41 18,429.90

SECTH -1,500.00

SUPPL -187.90

TELEC -311.75

POSTG -281.76
02/28/2021 INTER Interest 3.55 18,433.45
03/01/2021 1860 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QSCHR Scholarship 2,000.00 16,433.45
03/02/2021 The Fair Publishing ... =~ ADNEW Deposit 367.50 16,800.95
03/04/2021 1861 IAFE Zone 1 IAFEE:SPONSOR May 13 - 15 2,000.00 14,800.95
03/16/2021 1862 Milliron Associates -split- March 2021 Fee 2,968.54 11,832.41

SALARY -2,346.32

SALARY -587.00

TAX -35.22
03/26/2021 1863 Harry Reffner -split- March Honor 1,894.70 9,937.71

SECTH -1,500.00

OBRDT -32.86

TELEC -130.65

SUPPL -5.29

OBRDT -38.40

EQUPR -187.50
03/31/2021 INTER Interest 3.97 9,941.68
04/05/2021 Axe Women Loggers... ADNEW Deposit 105.00 10,046.68
04/09/2021 Wayne County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit 580.00 10,626.68
04/12/2021 Perry County Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit 508.13 11,134.81
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/12/2021 Washington County ... ~DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 11,714.81
04/12/2021 Indiana County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 12,294.81
04/12/2021 Derry Township Ag ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 226.81 12,521.62
04/12/2021 Kutztown Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 546.09 13,067.71
04/12/2021 Hookstown Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 477.76 13,545.47
04/12/2021 Clarion Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 449.84 13,995.31
04/12/2021 Bloomsburg Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 14,575.31
04/13/2021 Huntingdon Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 15,155.31
04/13/2021 Jefferson County Fair ~ DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 502.86 15,658.17
04/13/2021 Hollidaysburg Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 159.88 15,818.05
04/13/2021 Albion Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 16,398.05
04/14/2021 Union County West... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 400.59 16,798.64
04/14/2021 West Lampeter Com... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 430.94 17,229.58
04/14/2021 K & K Insurance Gro... MISCL:INSUR Deposit X 50.00 17,279.58
04/14/2021 Bedford County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 17,859.58
04/15/2021 Butler Farm Show DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 18,439.58
04/15/2021 Ox Hill Community ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 267.68 18,707.26
04/15/2021 Jefferson Township ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 400.55 19,107.81
04/15/2021 Stoneboro Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 428.07 19,535.88
04/15/2021 Butler Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 20,115.88
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/15/2021 Sullivan County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 20,695.88
04/15/2021 Dillsburg Comm Fair =~ DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 291.33 20,987.21
04/16/2021 Venango County Fair ~ DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 482.13 21,469.34
04/16/2021 Allentown Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 22,049.34
04/16/2021 Shippensburg Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 22,629.34
04/16/2021 Cookport Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 477.87 23,107.21
04/16/2021 Cameron County Fair ~ DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 193.49 23,300.70
04/16/2021 1864 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2021-193 2,968.54 X 20,332.16

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22
04/19/2021 Carbon County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 431.62 20,763.78
04/19/2021 Juniata County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 496.96 21,260.74
04/19/2021 Clinton County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 454.85 21,715.59
04/19/2021 Clearfield Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 505.39 22,220.98
04/20/2021 Warren County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 22,800.98
04/20/2021 Harmony Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 298.60 23,099.58
04/20/2021 Schuylkill County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 454.33 23,553.91
04/20/2021 Troy Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 24,133.91
04/20/2021 Dayton Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 449.73 24,583.64
04/20/2021 Wolf's Corner's Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 403.41 24,987.05
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/20/2021 Elk County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 315.95 25,303.00
04/20/2021 Dawson Grange #41... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 386.22 25,689.22
04/20/2021 West Alexander Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 495.43 26,184.65
04/20/2021 Greene-Dreher-Sterli... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 440.78 26,625.43
04/20/2021 Claysburg Farm Show DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 155.91 26,781.34
04/20/2021 PA Maple Festival DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 402.24 27,183.58
04/20/2021 South Mountain Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 414.08 27,597.66
04/20/2021 Northumberland Co. ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 209.78 27,807.44
04/20/2021 Elizabethtown Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 54591 28,353.35
04/20/2021 Montour-Delong Co... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 321.66 28,675.01
04/20/2021 Franklin County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 449.10 29,124.11
04/20/2021 1865 The Hartford INSUR Account Numb... 747.00 X 28,377.11
04/21/2021 Williamsburg Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 474.78 28,851.89
04/21/2021 Luzerne County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 476.47 29,328.36
04/21/2021 Cochranton Comm F... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 264.90 29,593.26
04/21/2021 Jacktown Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 366.03 29,959.29
04/21/2021 West End Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 30,539.29
04/21/2021 Lycoming Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 31,119.29
04/23/2021 Harford Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 31,699.29
04/23/2021 Centre County Grang... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 32,279.29
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/23/2021 Ephrata Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 501.88 32,781.17
04/23/2021 Oley Valley Comm F... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 371.91 33,153.08
04/23/2021 Sinking Valley Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 320.36 33,473.44
04/23/2021 American Legion Co... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 489.38 33,962.82
04/23/2021 Sewickley Township ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 274.63 34,237.45
04/23/2021 Westmoreland Agric... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 34,817.45
04/26/2021 Zone 1 SCHOLR Deposit X 600.00 35,417.45
04/26/2021 Lebanon Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 35,997.45
04/26/2021 Wyoming County Co... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 573.00 36,570.45
04/26/2021 McKean County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 471.20 37,041.65
04/26/2021 Spartansburg Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 453.52 37,495.17
04/26/2021 1866 Bruce Koppenhaver SUPPL 2021 QuickBo... 75.00 X 37,420.17
04/26/2021 1867 Harry Reffner -split- April Honor, lo... 2,173.92 X 35,246.25

SECTH April -1,500.00

OFFRT Zone meeting, ... -33.59

TELEC -133.21

OFFRT Lodging Marth... -232.83

OFFRT Lodging Harry ... -110.09

POSTG -29.40

OFFRT Zone 1 Meeting -102.00

OFFRT Maple Festival ... -32.80
04/27/2021 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 240.34 35,486.59
04/27/2021 Kempton Communit... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 140.00 35,626.59
04/27/2021 Blue Valley Farm Sh... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 303.90 35,930.49



PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/27/2021 Fulton County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 495.14 36,425.63
04/29/2021 Fayette County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 37,005.63
04/29/2021 Waterford Communit... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 37,585.63
04/30/2021 Transfer Harvest Ho... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 390.04 37,975.67
04/30/2021 Jamestown Communi... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 456.52 38,432.19
04/30/2021 INTER Interest X 5.62 38,437.81
05/03/2021 Beaver Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 492.02 38,929.83
05/03/2021 Manheim Comm Far... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 552.67 39,482.50
05/03/2021 Tioga County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 40,062.50
05/03/2021 Bullskin Township C... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 416.24 40,478.74
05/03/2021 Cumberland Ag Expo DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 253.65 40,732.39
05/03/2021 Gratz Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 538.34 41,270.73
05/05/2021 Morrison Cove Dairy... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 356.74 41,627.47
05/05/2021 1868 Penn State Ag Council DUESS Confirmation 6... 60.00 X 41,567.47
05/06/2021 1869 HMK Insurance INSUR Invoice 978970 698.00 X 40,869.47
05/07/2021 Mercer County Gran... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 338.79 41,208.26
05/07/2021 Denver Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 408.09 41,616.35
05/07/2021 Southern Lancaster C... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 367.90 41,984.25
05/07/2021 Middletown Grange ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 399.90 42,384.15
05/07/2021 Potter County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 41791 42,802.06
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PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/10/2021 New Holland Farmer... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 416.04 43,218.10
05/10/2021 Feeding Pennnsylvania DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 43,283.10
05/10/2021 Erie County Fairat... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 423.53 43,706.63
05/11/2021 Greene County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 44,286.63
05/13/2021 Berlin-Brothers Vall... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 231.26 44,517.89
05/17/2021 1870 Harry Reffner IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 400.00 X 44,117.89
05/17/2021 1871 Sam J. Zaffuto -split- Zone 3 meeting... 486.00 X 43,631.89

OFFRT Zone 3 Meeting -86.00

IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 ... -400.00
05/17/2021 1872 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2021-252 2,968.54 X 40,663.35

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22
05/17/2021 1873 Karen Dobson IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 40,363.35
05/18/2021 Crawford Co Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 40,943.35
05/18/2021 Somerset County Fair ~ DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 41,523.35
05/18/2021 Goshen Country Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 434.32 41,957.67
05/18/2021 Delaware Valley Col... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 190.02 42,147.69
05/19/2021 1874 Sally K Nolt IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 396.80 X 41,750.89
05/19/2021 1875 Susan Hahn IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 41,450.89
05/19/2021 1876 Beverly Gruber IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 41,150.89
05/20/2021 Sykesville Ag & You... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 521.57 41,672.46
05/22/2021 1877 Tony R. Frazier IAFEE:IAFEZ Zone 1 IAFE C... 300.00 X 41,372.46



PA State Association of County Fairs

Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/24/2021 Schnecksville Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 395.28 41,767.74
05/24/2021 Plainfield Farmers Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 420.01 42,187.75
05/24/2021 1878 Hazel E. Blaney IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 41,887.75
05/25/2021 Mountain Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 178.28 42,066.03
05/25/2021 York Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 42,646.03
05/25/2021 1879 Jeanne Miller IAFEE:IAFEZ Zone 1 IAFE C... 300.00 X 42,346.03
05/26/2021 1880 Harry Reffner -split- May Honor, Po... 2,642.77 X 39,703.26

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -656.28

POSTG -235.40

SUPPL -251.09
05/28/2021 INTER Interest X 10.11 39,713.37
06/01/2021 Mason Dixon Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 40,293.37
06/03/2021 1881 Shirley A. MclIntire IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 39,993.37
06/07/2021 The Berks County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 259.64 40,253.01
06/07/2021 Kimberton Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 462.85 40,715.86
06/07/2021 Big Knob Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 395.66 41,111.52
06/08/2021 McClure Bean Soup ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 186.08 41,297.60
06/08/2021 1882 Jim Reed IAFEE:IAFEZ IAFE Zone 1 C... 300.00 X 40,997.60
06/10/2021 North East Communi... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 201.04 41,198.64
06/17/2021 1883 Milliron Associates -split- June 2021 Fee 2,968.54 X 38,230.10

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment Deposit Balance
TAX -35.22
06/24/2021 1885 Harry Reffner -split- June Honor, tel... 1,907.06 36,323.04
SECTH -1,500.00
TELEC -128.36
OFFRT Budget meetin... -91.20
EQUPR -187.50
06/24/2021 1886 Sally K Nolt OBRDT Budget Meeting 8.80 36,314.24
06/28/2021 Lawrence County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit 580.00 36,894.24
06/28/2021 Unionville Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit 247.50 37,141.74
06/30/2021 INTER Interest 10.94 37,152.68
07/15/2021 RW Commerford & ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 37,217.68
07/15/2021 1887 Sally K Nolt OBRDT Tourism Meeting 25.80 37,191.88
07/15/2021 1888 Harry Reffner -split- July Honor, Tel... 1,837.08 35,354.80
SECTH -1,500.00
TELEC -128.36
POSTGC -60.00
SUPPL -127.72
OBRDT tolls Hershey -21.00
07/19/2021 1889 Milliron Associates -split- INV 2021-403 2,968.54 32,386.26
SALARY -587.00
SALARY -2,346.32
TAX -35.22
07/30/2021 INTER Interest 8.89 32,395.15
08/16/2021 1890 Milliron Associates -split- August Fees 20... 2,968.54 29,426.61
SALARY -587.00
SALARY -2,346.32
TAX -35.22
08/24/2021 Commonwealth of P... CONTESI:PAPRI Deposit 8,500.00 37,926.61
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PA State Association of County Fairs
Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment Deposit Balance
08/27/2021 Penny Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 37,991.61
08/27/2021 1891 Harry Reffner -split- Aug Honor, etc 1,803.21 36,188.40

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -127.98

POSTG -56.85

SUPPL -21.18

FAIRV -97.20
08/30/2021 Rock-N-Circus DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 36,253.40
08/31/2021 INTER Interest 8.83 36,262.23
09/03/2021 1892 Debbie L. Stephenson  FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 166.00 36,096.23
09/09/2021 1893 Glenn Stolzfus FAIRV Fair Visitations 104.00 35,992.23
09/09/2021 1894 Judy Kmetz FAIRV Fair Visitations 96.00 35,896.23
09/13/2021 The Broken Record ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 35,961.23
09/13/2021 1895 John Berne FAIRV Fair Visitations 92.80 35,868.43
09/13/2021 1896 C. Sherman Allen FAIRV Fair Visitations 125.60 35,742.83
09/16/2021 1897 Milliron Associates -split- 2,968.54 32,774.29

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22
09/17/2021 1898 Craig Lash FAIRV Fair Visitations 218.80 32,555.49
09/23/2021 1899 Jeanne Miller FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 406.40 32,149.09
09/23/2021 1900 Shirley A. Mclntire -split- 2021 Fair Visit... 226.16 31,922.93

FAIRV -217.60

POSTG -8.56
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/12/2021 9:43 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/24/2021 1901 Jim Reed FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 390.00 31,532.93
09/24/2021 1902 Harry Reffner -split- Sept Honor, eq... 1,836.62 29,696.31

SECTH -1,500.00

TELEC -127.94

SUPPL -21.18

EQUPR -187.50
09/25/2021 1903 Susan Hahn FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 89.40 29,606.91
09/25/2021 1904 Tony R. Frazier FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 201.60 29,405.31
09/27/2021 Trick Roper Macken... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 29,470.31
09/27/2021 1905 Kevin Bieber -split- IAFE Zone 1 C... 517.20 28,953.11

TIAFEZ -300.00

FAIRV -217.20
09/27/2021 1906 David W. Cowden FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 409.60 28,543.51
09/28/2021 1907 David Reese FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 237.20 28,306.31
09/30/2021 Green River CCR Tri... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 28,371.31
09/30/2021 Vanguard Charitable MISCI:DONATE Deposit 500.00 28,871.31
09/30/2021 New Moon Rising DUESI:ASSCD Deposit 65.00 28,936.31
09/30/2021 INTER Interest 8.60 28,944.91
09/30/2021 1908 Kimberton Communi... MISCI:DONATE Vanguard Char... 500.00 28,444.91
09/30/2021 1909 Martha Ebersole -split- 2021 Spring Zo... 584.66 27,860.25

OFFRT -264.66

FAIRV -320.00
09/30/2021 1910 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QMILES 2021 Mileage 2,500.00 25,360.25
09/30/2021 1911 Beverly Gruber FAIRV 2021 Fair Visit... 215.20 25,145.05

Page 20



